PARTS

S/N

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
0%
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



LABOUR

TOTAL

P/P

L/s

REPAIR DAYS
MARKET VALUE

LTA REBATE
NETT VALUE

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$265.00
$538.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$803.00

$0.00
$0.00
$803.00
$803.00

$0.00
0%
$0.00
$0.00
1
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

RED
TOTAL TP EST

$435.00
$1,238.00

35%



