PARTS

\$0.00 0% \$0.00

S/N

\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00

	\$0.00			
	\$0.00			
	\$0.00			
	\$0.00			
	\$0.00			
	Ş0.00			
LABOUR				
LADOUN	\$265.00			
	\$538.00			
	\$0.00			
	\$0.00			
	\$0.00			
	\$0.00			
	\$0.00			
	\$0.00			
	\$0.00			
	\$0.00			
	\$0.00			
	\$0.00			
	\$0.00			
	\$0.00			
	\$0.00			
	\$0.00			
	\$803.00			
	•			
TOTAL				
	\$0.00			
	\$0.00			
	\$803.00			
P/P	\$803.00			
L/S	\$0.00			
	0%			
	\$0.00			
=	\$0.00	RED	\$435.00	35%
REPAIR DAYS	<u>1</u>	TOTAL TP EST	\$1,238.00	
MARKET VALUE	\$0.00			
LTA REBATE	\$0.00			
NETT VALUE	\$0.00			